Jun 04 2024 (08:46) India Rail Info 1

Jabalpur - Ambikapur Intercity Express/11265 - Exp - WCR
JBP/Jabalpur to KTES/Katni South
1h 15m - 89 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |JBP Jabalpur 13:00 3 |1 0 61 (411 [WCR
2 |SHR |Sihora Road 13:38 13:40 2m (1 |1 38 (86 (388 [WCR
3 |KTES |KatniSouth 14:15 14:20 5m (2 |1 89 (36 (395 [WCR
4 |UMR |Umaria 15:58 16:00 2m (1 |1 147 |66 |468 |SECR
5 |BRS |Birsinghpur 16:27 16:29 2m |1 |1 177 |40 |464 |SECR
6 |SDL Shahdol 17:25 17:35 10m (1 |1 214 |58 |467 |SECR
7 |BUH |Burhar 17:55 17:57 2m |1 |1 234 |46 |490 |SECR
8 |APR  |Anuppur Junction 18:25 18:30 5m |3 |1 255 |59 [433 |SECR
9 |KTMA |Kotma 19:02 19:04 2m |1 |1 287 |36 |530 |SECR
10 |BJRI  |Bijuri 19:30 19:35 5m |1 |1 302 |47 |569 |SECR
11 |BRH |Baikunthpur Road 20:40 20:42 2m (1 |1 353 |61 SECR
12 |KTO |Katora 20:58 21:00 2m (1 |1 369 |53 SECR
13 |BSPR |Bishrampur 21:45 21:47 2m |1 |1 409 |16 SECR
14 |ABKP |Ambikapur 23:00 1 |1 428 |- 613 |SECR

Jun 04 2024 (08:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



